SVF Flow Controls • 5595 Fresca Drive • La Palma, CA 90623 • Tel: 800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114 • Sales@SVF.net
Specifications subject to change w/o notice. All Data Sheets on our website supersede prior publications • (SVF.B40.0219)
Series B40
Flanged Ball Valve
ANSI Class 150, Full Port
Sizes 1” - 6”
Designed and built for economical performance
Full port for maximum flow

0
(-18)
HOW TO ORDER SERIES B40 BALL VALVES
B40 Stainless Steel
1” B4020SSFL05D
1-1/2” B4020SSFL07D
2” B4020SSFL08D
2-1/2” B4020SSFL09D
3” B4020SSFL10D
4” B4020SSFL11D
6” B4020SSFL13D
B40 Carbon Steel
1” B4020CSFL05D
1-1/2” B4020CSFL07D
2” B4020CSFL08D
2-1/2” B4020CSFL09D
3” B4020CSFL10D
4” B4020CSFL11D
6” B4020CSFL13D